Data sheet supplement DS/FEW221-EN
AquaMaster3
Electromagnetic flowmeter
The high value, precision solution for
remote water metering and irrigation
applications
Measurement made easy
Battery power supply options for lowest cost site

Negligible at Q3 All full bore meters
 AquaMaster3 | Electromagnetic flowmeter | DS/FEW221-EN 7
Ordering guide – AquaMaster FEW221 electromagnetic flowmeter
AquaMaster F E 3 4 5+6 7,8,9 10 11 12 13 14,15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Options
Sensor type
Full bore W
Transmitter type
AquaMaster3 transmitter 2
Design
Remote
Remote – sensor only
21
81
Bore diameter
DN250 (10 in.)
DN300 (12 in.)
DN350 (14 in.)
DN400 (16 in.)
DN450 (18 in.)
DN500 (20 in.)
DN600 (24 in.)
DN700 (28 in.)
DN750 (29 in.)
DN760 (30 in.)
DN800 (32 in.)
DN900 (36 in.)
DN1000 (40 in.)
DN1050 (42 in.)
DN1100 (44 in.)
DN1200 (48 in.)
DN1350 (54 in.)
DN1400 (56 in.)
DN1500 (60 in.)
DN1600 (64 in.)
DN1650 (66 in.)
DN1800 (72 in.)
DN1950 (78 in.)
DN2000 (80 in.)
DN2100 (84 in.)
DN2200 (88 in.)
DN2400 (95 in.)
Others
250